10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position
K-8 Teacher

K-8 Teacher

K-8 Teacher

K-8 Teacher

K-8 Teacher

K-8 Teacher

K-8 Teacher

K-8 Teacher

K-8 Teacher

K-8 Teacher

K-8 Teacher

K-8 Teacher

K-8 Teacher

K-8 Teacher

K-8 Teacher

K-8 Teacher

K-8 Teacher

Resource/Rti Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Meadows Arts and Technology
Elementary

Meadows Arts and Technology
Elementary

Meadows Arts and Technology
Elementary

Meadows Arts and Technology
Elementary

Meadows Arts and Technology
Elementary

Meadows Arts and Technology
Elementary

Meadows Arts and Technology
Elementary

Meadows Arts and Technology
Elementary

Meadows Arts and Technology
Elementary

Meadows Arts and Technology
Elementary

Meadows Arts and Technology
Elementary

Meadows Arts and Technology
Elementary

Meadows Arts and Technology
Elementary

Meadows Arts and Technology
Elementary

Meadows Arts and Technology
Elementary

Meadows Arts and Technology
Elementary

Meadows Arts and Technology
Elementary

Meadows Arts and Technology
Elementary

Department

Teachers

Teachers

Teachers

Teachers

Teachers

Teachers

Teachers

Teachers

Teachers

Teachers

Teachers

Teachers

Teachers

Teachers

Teachers

Teachers

Teachers

Teachers

Total Wages

$87,739

$79,118

$72,516

$64,377

$63,977

$63,761

$63,138

$59,326

$58,268

$52,329

$44,806

$39,757

$37,160

$35,209

$30,638

$30,136

$29,432

$24,297



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Resource/Rti Teacher

Resource/Rti Teacher

K-8 Teacher

Speech And Language Path

K-8 Teacher

K-8 Teacher

Sub Teacher

Sub Teacher

Sub Teacher

Sub Teacher

Sub Teacher Other Classified
Salaries, Other
Classified Overtime

Sub Teacher

Sub Teacher

Sub Teacher

Sub Teacher

Sub Teacher

Sub Teacher

Sub Teacher

Meadows Arts and Technology
Elementary

Meadows Arts and Technology
Elementary

Meadows Arts and Technology
Elementary

Meadows Arts and Technology
Elementary

Meadows Arts and Technology
Elementary

Meadows Arts and Technology
Elementary

Meadows Arts and Technology
Elementary

Meadows Arts and Technology
Elementary

Meadows Arts and Technology
Elementary

Meadows Arts and Technology
Elementary

Meadows Arts and Technology
Elementary

Meadows Arts and Technology
Elementary

Meadows Arts and Technology
Elementary

Meadows Arts and Technology
Elementary

Meadows Arts and Technology
Elementary

Meadows Arts and Technology
Elementary

Meadows Arts and Technology
Elementary

Meadows Arts and Technology
Elementary

Teachers

Teachers

Teachers

Teachers

Teachers

Teachers

Teachers

Teachers

Teachers

Teachers

Teachers

Teachers

Teachers

Teachers

Teachers

Teachers

Teachers

Teachers

$23,850

$21,168

$20,378

$20,161

$19,824

$17,935

$12,570

$9,046

$6,548

$4,378

$3,290

$2,305

$592

$589

$321

$268

$165

$161



37.

38.

39.

Sub Teacher

Sub Teacher

Sub Teacher

Meadows Arts and Technology Teachers
Elementary

Meadows Arts and Technology Teachers
Elementary

Meadows Arts and Technology Teachers
Elementary

$110

$107

$54



