	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	K-8 Teacher		Meadows Arts and Technology Elementary	Teachers	\$87,739
2.	K-8 Teacher		Meadows Arts and Technology Elementary	Teachers	\$79,118
3.	K-8 Teacher		Meadows Arts and Technology Elementary	Teachers	\$72,516
4.	K-8 Teacher		Meadows Arts and Technology Elementary	Teachers	\$64,377
5.	K-8 Teacher		Meadows Arts and Technology Elementary	Teachers	\$63,977
6.	K-8 Teacher		Meadows Arts and Technology Elementary	Teachers	\$63,761
7.	K-8 Teacher		Meadows Arts and Technology Elementary	Teachers	\$63,138
8.	K-8 Teacher		Meadows Arts and Technology Elementary	Teachers	\$59,326
9.	K-8 Teacher		Meadows Arts and Technology Elementary	Teachers	\$58,268
10.	K-8 Teacher		Meadows Arts and Technology Elementary	Teachers	\$52,329
11.	K-8 Teacher		Meadows Arts and Technology Elementary	Teachers	\$44,806
12.	K-8 Teacher		Meadows Arts and Technology Elementary	Teachers	\$39,757
13.	K-8 Teacher		Meadows Arts and Technology Elementary	Teachers	\$37,160
14.	K-8 Teacher		Meadows Arts and Technology Elementary	Teachers	\$35,209
15.	K-8 Teacher		Meadows Arts and Technology Elementary	Teachers	\$30,638
16.	K-8 Teacher		Meadows Arts and Technology Elementary	Teachers	\$30,136
17.	K-8 Teacher		Meadows Arts and Technology Elementary	Teachers	\$29,432
18.	Resource/Rti Teacher		Meadows Arts and Technology Elementary	Teachers	\$24,297

19.	Resource/Rti Teacher		Meadows Arts and Technology Elementary	Teachers	\$23,850
20.	Resource/Rti Teacher		Meadows Arts and Technology Elementary	Teachers	\$21,168
21.	K-8 Teacher		Meadows Arts and Technology Elementary	Teachers	\$20,378
22.	Speech And Language Path		Meadows Arts and Technology Elementary	Teachers	\$20,161
23.	K-8 Teacher		Meadows Arts and Technology Elementary	Teachers	\$19,824
24.	K-8 Teacher		Meadows Arts and Technology Elementary	Teachers	\$17,935
25.	Sub Teacher		Meadows Arts and Technology Elementary	Teachers	\$12,570
26.	Sub Teacher		Meadows Arts and Technology Elementary	Teachers	\$9,046
27.	Sub Teacher		Meadows Arts and Technology Elementary	Teachers	\$6,548
28.	Sub Teacher		Meadows Arts and Technology Elementary	Teachers	\$4,378
29.	Sub Teacher	Other Classified Salaries, Other Classified Overtime	Meadows Arts and Technology Elementary	Teachers	\$3,290
30.	Sub Teacher		Meadows Arts and Technology Elementary	Teachers	\$2,305
31.	Sub Teacher		Meadows Arts and Technology Elementary	Teachers	\$592
32.	Sub Teacher		Meadows Arts and Technology Elementary	Teachers	\$589
33.	Sub Teacher		Meadows Arts and Technology Elementary	Teachers	\$321
34.	Sub Teacher		Meadows Arts and Technology Elementary	Teachers	\$268
35.	Sub Teacher		Meadows Arts and Technology Elementary	Teachers	\$165
36.	Sub Teacher		Meadows Arts and Technology Elementary	Teachers	\$161

37.	Sub Teacher	Meadows Arts and Technology Te	reachers \$110
38.	Sub Teacher	Meadows Arts and Technology Te Elementary	reachers \$107
39.	Sub Teacher	Meadows Arts and Technology Te Elementary	eachers \$54